

Item no.: 392247 SM5110-LR - Optical module, SM, SFP+, 10G, 2x LC, 10km



Item no.: 392247 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: TP-LINK



Product Description

The TL-SM5110-LR is designed to extend transmission distances based on 10Gbps Ethernet connectivity. It is a 10GBASE-LR high performance SFP+ transceiver with 1310nm single mode. It supports full-duplex 10G Ethernet connections up to 10km with 9/125µm fibre optic cables.Key features- Single-mode SFP+ LC transceiver- Hot-pluggable with maximum flexibility- Supports Digital Diagnostic Monitoring (DDMI)- Compatible with 10G Small Form Pluggable Multi-Source Agreement (SFP+ MSA)Technical parametersOptics-Format: SFP+- For cable type: Single mode- Transmission speed: 10 Gbit/s- Wavelength - Tx/Rx [nm]: 1310- Distance [km]: 10- Transmission type: 2-fibre- Polishing type: UPCConnectors and interfaces- Optical connectors: (2) LCPhysical properties- Operating temperature [°C]: 0 to 70General- Compatibility: UniversalSoftware- DDMI - Diagnostics: Yes

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

